0.80MPa
1 2
ES25H-H1(H)
FCD-JTHA30-III(ET)
FCD-JTHA40-III(ET)
FCD-JTHA50-III(ET)
FCD-JTHA60-III(ET)
FCD-JTHA80-III(ET)

temperature
(°C)
a1
(mm)
b1
(mm)
c1
(mm)
d1
(mm)
e1
(mm)
f1
(mm)
ES25H-H1(H) 25 15 75 569 385 100 192 350 200
FCD-JTHA30-III(ET) 30 15 75 569 385 100 192 350 200
FCD-JTHA40-III(ET) 40 16.5 75 688 385 100 200 350 200
FCD-JTHA50-III(ET) 50 18.5 75 694 440 100 220 400 200
FCD-JTHA60-III(ET) 60 20.5 75 795 440 100 305 400 200
FCD-JTHA80-III(ET) 80 26.5 75 991 440 100 521 400 200
Remarks: The permitted error limit of above parameters is ±10%.
A. Hot water outlet
B. Cold water inlet
C. Heating element